StarTech.

StarTech.com 5m (15 ft) Active High Speed HDMI Cable - Ultra HD

4k x 2k HDMI Cable - HDMI to HDMI M/M

Brand : StarTech.com

Product name : 5m (15 ft) Active High Speed HDMI Cable -
Ultra HD 4k x 2k HDMI Cable - HDMI to HDMI M/M

Product code: HDMM5MA

StarTech.com 5m (15 ft) Active High Speed HDMI Cable - Ultra HD 4k x 2k HDMI Cable - HDMI to HDMI
M/M - 1080p - Audio Video Gold-Plated
StarTech.com 5m (15 ft) Active High Speed HDMI Cable - Ultra HD 4k x 2k HDMI Cable - HDMI to HDMI
M/M. Cable length: 5 m, Connector 1: HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 1 gender: Male, Connector 2:
HDMI Type A (Standard), Connector 2 gender: Male, Connector contacts plating: Gold, Product colour:

Black

Features

Cable length *

Connector 1 *

Connector 2 *

Connector 1 gender *
Connector 2 gender *
Connector 1 form factor
Connector 2 form factor
Product colour *

Supported graphics resolutions
Maximum refresh rate

AWG wire size

Connector contacts plating *
Cable rating

Cable jacket material

Cable shielding

5m

HDMI Type A (Standard)
HDMI Type A (Standard)
Male

Male

Straight

Straight

Black

3840 x 2160

30 Hz

36

Gold

CMG (CM)

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Aluminum mylar foil

Features

Quantity per pack *
Weight & dimensions
Weight

Package width

Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Technical details

Sustainability certificates

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Products per master (outer) case

ey
‘3/

1 pc(s)

94 g
200 mm
220 mm
25 mm
103 g

RoHS

84733080
324 mm
468 mm
307 mm
80 pc(s)
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